YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2022 10

5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5344723 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE

2022/10/000444 04/30/2022 GCR
2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN
2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
5344723 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39
5344723 43100 SALES TAX

2022/10/000454 04/30/2022 GEN
2022/10/000454 04/30/2022 GEN

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED]
5344723 44900
2022/10/000455 04/30/2022 GEN

INTEREST EARNED
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ORIGINAL
APPROP

-163,000
-2,713.17 REF

16.24 REF
-1,414.88 REF

-163,000

0
-487.84 REF

-10,000

-1,632.37 REF
-1,236.95 REF

-10,000

0
-181.15 REF

REVISED
BUDGET YTD EXPENDED
-163,000 -154,608.65
APRIL
APRIL
-163,000 -154,608.65
0 -3,958.25
APRIL
0 -3,958.25
-10,000 -14,076.71
-10,000 -14,076.71
0 -1,403.52
APRIL

MTD EXPENDED
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-487.

-487.
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-181.
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sADSm16vcvTZ8P60qwEGLiJrQvYJEGfnDsiX%2FD0MiYeIAFa9g%2F3Y%2FhOAaEUhyFz8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rvm4UzhH1sf4eOMX9YDA41%2FQ4AJHS1XxyN5XDQUum%2B%2FOs%2BZC8TVk%2BZuuDhtFuoPV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmlvIhv3tTfKgb0rB08i37SnvG2XIMkdhJRk8zdkXvt%2FIcdnxlnTMIjIPnwDBNJD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ndhnX2pEVgeOKofE3ymPso%2Bz4qwUDedjlYW8PYbKVd%2FP3bnLNV32AEiw56MiEAK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mus7uBicUoAVk5TFC2O3drC%2BAanU1Dd8R%2BO6%2FQk2KeCSePMLgzBrYot2iDroXzrL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pHFW9SsYWPZE7%2Bzq6I9YmHGoqQxblS6ky6oTIXDYjpxON4ufyigMtwS%2Bz1zfyGbC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q6jr0mR0Bm%2FbX35DBLdx%2B462IuaW%2FEOUKMBOLrY55wcvP%2BVd7PoQyAl5gzmo0VMl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0oCM7Qri7WxUHPViltVMfClwAR0DdX%2FjcToXBza4xadXXvHlYDPAetuIFWNk4BB7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYEKRyZM8pp1ng5KVJrQRBl1BFazfncyDVKKC5t%2B2WS3g8ydHcmdcqcpbnj215DG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LpXENvlZHl5E8AZHRyUX%2BTOLnGDYUct9oDB%2BpUZc589babTugpOLai6u4g3%2FM7hD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KqPhl6DhKgiwrY4muqTnt0LmAsdz7vababGFXY3moQKKtfKuOrFBm5ge1q91a40f
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE]
5344723 49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BA

TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE
TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

ORIGINAL

APPROP

0
-173,000
-173,000
-173,000

REVISED
BUDGET

-4,000

-4,000
-177,000
-177,000
-177,000

YTD EXPENDED

-1,403.52

.00

.00
-174,047.13
-174,047.13
-174,047.13
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AVAILABLE PCT

MTD EXPENDED  ENC/REQ BUDGET USED

-181.15 .00 1,403.52 100.0%

.00 .00 -4,000.00 . 0%

.00 .00 -4,000.00 . 0%

-7,650.12 .00 -2,952.87 98.3%
-7,650.12 .00 -2,952.87

-7,650.12 .00 -2,952.87 98.3%
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2BYYECU4ZimfYhwb4LLO81gttwWHuqQV301umg%2FhAQTBrGVcw0qToGL1DlfsGlCK
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YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2022/10
Sequence 1 9 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 11 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 0 N N Suppress zero bal accts: Y
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N
Include Fund Balance: N

From Yr/Per: 2022/10

To Yr/Per: 2022/10
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y

Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Detail format option: 1

Include requisition amount: Y
Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 53
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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